
GCSE Revision Timetable 2023/24 
(Study leave from 13/05/24) 

 

Subject Date Date Time Room 

Science - Biology  Thursday  09-05-24 2:00 - 3:40pm C2 

English - Literature Friday 10-05-24 11:15am - 12:45pm C2 

History Monday 13-05-24 11:15am - 12:45pm C2 

Arabic 

Tuesday 14-05-24 

10:30am - 12:00pm C8 

Maths 
12:00 - 12:45pm & 

2:00 - 2:50pm 
C7 

Science - Chemistry Thursday 16-05-24 11:15am - 12:45pm C8 

English - Literature Friday 17-05-24 2:00 - 3:40pm C5 

Science - Physics 

Tuesday 21-05-24 

10:30am - 12:00pm C6 

English - Language 
12:00 - 12:45pm & 

2:00 - 2:50pm 
C7 

Islamic Studies Friday 24-05-24 9:00 - 10:30am C2 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 27-05-24 TO 31-05-24 

History Monday 03-06-24  11:15am - 12:45pm C2 

Science - Biology 

Wednesday 05-06-24 

11:15am - 12:45pm C6 

English - Language 2:00 - 3:40pm C2 

Maths Thursday 06-06-24 11:15am - 12:45pm C8 

Science - Chemistry Monday 10-06-24 11:15am - 12:45pm C2 

Science - Physics Wednesday 12-06-24 11:15am - 12:45pm C6 

Maths Thursday 13-06-24 11:15am - 12:45pm C8 

 


